name:

telephone:

Old World New World Bordeaux Varietals
-2020 Chateau Laubarit Entre-deux-Mers Bordeaux Blanc
- 2021 Torbreck Woodcutter's Semillon

2018 Chateau de Francs Cotes de Bordeaux Rouge

-2018 Callaghan Vineyards Buena Suerte Red Blend

12.50%

13.00%

14.50%

13.50%

Entre-deux-Mers

Barossa Valley

Cotes de Bordeaux

Sonoita

Call your orders into Feast before Sunday at 8:00pm for this pricing! (520) 326-9363

retail price

$ 21.00

$ 21.00

$ 15.00

$ 21.00

today

$ 18.90

$ 18.90

$ 13.50

$ 18.90

by-the-case

$17.85

$17.85

$ 12.75

$17.85

quantity



